
City of Sherwood, Oregon 

RESOLUTION NO. 89-433 

Be it resolved that the City Council of the City of Sherwood 
hereby adopts the supplemental budget as approved by the budget 
committee for 1988-89 in the total sum of $137,621 now on file at 
City Hall, 90 NW Park St. 

Be it further resolved that the City Council hereby also 
increases appropriations in the current 1988-89 fiscal year 
budget and that the supplemental budget is appropriated as 
follows: 

SEWER FUND 

Materials and Services 
Capital Outlay 

Total Sewer Fund Appropriations 

EQUIPMENT RENTAL FUND 

Capital Outlay 

Total Equipmental Rental Fund Appropriations 

Adopted by the City Council May 24, 1989. 

Attest: 

Resolution No. 89-433 
May 24, 1989 
Page 1 

$121,897 
1,549 

$14,175 

$123,446 

$ 14,175 


